


St

Modal No.

19-6
19-8k
19-142

231076
231253
312533

HCA=5904

MODEL INDEX
Description Lo
Dearborn Scoop (1947 - 55) 11
Ford Reversible Scoop (1955—- 5B) 1-2
Ford Reversible Scoop (1958 -) 1-3

Ford Reversible Scoop - Series Option 706-2

EXTRA EQUIPMENT
Stabillizer Link Kit for Row Crop Tracters
Stabilizer Link Kit for All Purpese Tractors

Stabilizer Link (2 Req'd) for Industrial Tractor
(Attaching Parts Not included)

Adjustable Top Link for 8N & NAA Tractors prior
to No, 99586




GROUP 1-1

GROUP 2




Figure 1 - Scoop, Model 19-6

Y.
Pi“ PART NO. NAME AND DESCRIPTION RS
GROUP 1-1 DEARBORN SCOOF, MODEL 19-§ 19-6
1 | 190080  (BODY, (Welded Assembly) . . - « « v v o v v v v mu o u 1
18| 190083  [LIP, Gudting + + - » + « « s xu s u s u e s b e e s aa]| 1
2 | 190098  |YOKE, Draw (Welded Assembly) . . . . . . . . S i |
3 | 190117  |YOKE AND TOGGLE, Upright (Welded Assembly) . . . . o « « . . 1
L | 190115  |WASHER, 7/8 Flat (Special)
5 | 190116  |RING, Retaining Promb Pin ois wvw o dim s - 2
6 WASHER , -,-}fﬁ Flat , )
7 WASHER, 3/l Flat
B cm’m,lﬁfl_lfz)aeuﬂvetm.......... H
9 | 154506 |IEVER, Dump (1L Hole) . . - v 4 v o 2 v m o v v v u v a 1l
10 204818 BOLT, 1/4 = 20 x 1-1/2 Hex Hd)
- 3L805-87 LOCKWASHER, 1/L ) Lever to Yoke Assy 1
. 33895-88 NUT, 1/4 - 20 Wing )




O

Ford Reversible Scoop,

Figure 2 - 19-8]

FIG. QTY.

2 PART NO. NAME AND DESCRIPTION REQ.
GROUP 1-2 FORD REVERSIBIE SCOOP, MODEL 198l L9-8L

1 | 19k520  [BODY, Scoop (Welded Assembly) . . . . ean| 1

14| 190083  |LIP, Gut 1

2 | 194511  [YoKE AND TOGOIE, (Welded Assembiy) . + » .+ v v v s v v | 1

3 |192982 |PIN, 1 x 2-15/16 Clevis )}

L WASHER, 1 Flat ) Yoke to Body . . . . . . seen| 2

g (COTTER PIN, 3/16 x 1-1/2 }

& WASHER, 7/8 F1

H m'm’mz”m Toke 0 BOAF « « « « v 0 uh . oa s z

8 194506 [IEVER, Dump . . . . . ... I I T T A 1

s BOIT, 1/ - 20 x 1-1/2 Hex Hd) |

- [.Dcl:iM.SﬂER,l/ln Handle to Toke . . . . . 1

= NUT, 1/} - 20 Wing

10 | 194981  CATCH, Toggls Spri: 5 sienaiE (wae Wik souaieh s et B2

- BOLT, #10 - 32 x 7 mmsuml

- LOCKWASHER, F10 ) Catch to Yoks . . . ... u

e NUT, £10 - 32 Hex )

- | 305260 ]btc.u.,!m-a ..... oy e a e e ee 3 et O]




Figure 3 - 19-1L2 Reversibls Scoop

"f PART NO. NAME AND DESCRIPTION Ly
ROUP 1.3 19-142 REVERSIBLE SCOOP 19-1k2

| BEERRE] | EREBvowonswnm

10862k
150083
108591
108619

108622
108623

354037-38
194506

108603

108620
3510037-58

35&925-51
305240

BODY, Scoop (Welded neembly)
I.IP, cuttiug 1,_)

(\lsldsd .
m, T3 l..sa (h.lz) Cla‘vil - Toke to Boty .
E?}%‘ES TASER, /6 % 1 th i T
x 1= X
7207558 COTTER PTN, /L x 1/2 ) Body to Toggle
Toggis, Lower, Righi

s Lower,
hb'ﬁSl 38 WASHER, T/E x 2 x 1/16 Flat)

m, 3/16 x 1-3/8 Roll ) Togsle 2o Toka Asey.
20!16&-3 BOLT, 1/L - 20 x 1-1/2 Hex Hd)

346805-57 LOCKWASHER, 1/L ) Lever

33895-88 wuT, 1/h - 20 'iﬂng )

LATCH, Scoop

8790758 m-mm Lu'be, "1/ - 28 x 1/2 Str - lateh
M,Tersim.

PIN, 3/16 x 1-3/8 Roll - Latch Retaining .
SPACER, latch, 7.6 x 1 x .88 Steel . B

PN, 3/16 x 1-1/8 Rell . .
IDECAL, rm:,ﬁ'll,'lsoz 8-7/8

IR 00 0 0 B 19 10 10 10 B B

O




(\

Serp*

NUMERICAL INDEX

108591
108503

108616
108619

108520
108622
108623
108621
190080
150083
190098

Yoke & Toggle » . . - . . ﬂ
Spacer . . ... w e 4
Pin o o e s s v oaa s B
Spring . . . e e e u s N
Toggle + « v v s o+ 4 & L
TORELE: - 5267 ke 5 <4 WEd I
Body B R

.......... 2
Lp . v v oo a0 2330
Toke . . 00 vwe e 2

150115
190116

150117
192982

194506
194511

194520
194961

305240

Yoke &

n .

st

35492587 Pin .

Body . .
Catch .

Toggle -




T

S

11687

PA-6899

N e .



	FOR70601
	FOR70602
	FOR70603
	FOR70604
	FOR70605
	FOR70606
	FOR70607
	FOR70608



